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SUPERVISORY SALARY SCHEDULE 

Effective July 1, 2017(+0.5%) 
 

Title 

1 2 3 4 5 
Annual 
Work 
Days 

Annual Annual Annual Annual Annual 
Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly 
Hourly Hourly Hourly Hourly Hourly 

RANGE 4 
Nutrition Services 
Supervisor 
  

 
$44,411 

 

 
$46,797 

 

 
$49,041 

 

 
$51,646 

 

 
$54,196 

 

192 
 

$3,700 
 

 
$3,899 

 

 
$4,086 

 

 
$4,303 

 

 
$4,516 

 
 

$21.36 
 

 
$22.50 

 

 
$23.58 

 

 
$24.83 

 

 
$26.06 

 

RANGE 5 
Custodial Supervisor I 

 
$64,131 

 
$66,992 

 
$69,803 

 
$72,458 

 
$75,844 

246  
$5,345 

 
$5,583 

 
$5,817 

 
$6,038 

 
$6,320 

 
$30.83 

 
$32.21 

 
$33.56 

 
$34.83 

 
$36.46 

RANGE 6 
Nutrition Program 
Supv./Registered 
Dietitian 
Transportation Supv. 

 
$78,961 

 
$82,340 

 
$86,028 

 
$89,870 

 
$93,921 

246  
$6,580 

 
$6,861 

 
$7,169 

 
$7,489 

 
$7,827 

 
$37.96 

 
$39.59 

 
$41.36 

 
$43.20 

 
$45.15 

RANGE 7 
Grounds and Custodial 
Supervisor 
Information Systems 
Support Supervisor 

 
$84,463 

 
$88,111 

 
$92,095 

 
$96,245 

 
$100,621 

246  
$7,039 $7,343  

$7,674 
 

$8,021 
 

$8,385 
 

$40.61 
 

$42.36 
 

$44.28 
 

$46.27 
 

$48.37 
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All employees on the Supervisory Schedule are governed by the Personnel Commission’s Rules and 
Regulations for the Classified Service (merit system). 
 
This salary schedule recognizes the transition from the Flexible Spending Account to the District Credit 
effective January 1, 2016. However, Nutrition Services supervisory employees working less than 246 days per 
year shall receive a full district health care credit and/or flexible spending account in order to participate in 
the classified management / supervisory health insurance program.  The amount of the health care credit 
and / or flexible spending account shall increase annually using the same method health benefits are 
increased in the collective bargaining agreement with CSEA. 
 
LONGEVITY BENEFITS 
 
An increment of 2.5% salary for a 12-month, eight hours per-day, full-time employee at the end of 10, 15, 20, 
25 and 30 years respectively, of satisfactory service shall be added to the employee’s annual salary.  The 
longevity increment for those employees employed less than 12 months or less than eight hours per day will 
be prorated in accordance with the number of months and hours of regular employment. 
 

RANGE 8 
No classifications currently 
are allocated at this range. 
  

 
$84.781 

 
$88,435 

 
$92,438 

 
$96,607 $101,004 

246  
$7,065 

 
$7,370 

 
$7,703 

 
$8,051 

 
$8,417 

 
$40.76 

 
$42.52 

 
$44.44 

 
$46.44 

 
$48.56 

RANGE 9 
Maintenance Supervisor 
Technology Supervisor 

 
$90,508 

 
$94,523 

 
$98,740 

 
$103,258 

 
$107,988 

246  
$7,543 

 
$7,877 

 
$8,228 

 
$8,605 

 
$8,999 

 
$43.52 

 
$45.45 

 
$47.47 

 
$49.65 

 
$51.92 

RANGE 10 
Nutrition Services 
Coordinator 

 
$51,072 

 
$53,817 

 
$56,397 

 
$59,392 

 
$62,325  

 
4,256 

 
$4,484 

 
$4,699 

 
$4,950 

 
$5,194 192 

 
$24.55 

 
$25.87 

 
$27.11 

 
$28.55 

 
$29.97  


